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APMG – CP3PCertified PPP Professional –  
EXECUTION Stage  

17-29 May 2021  
Online,  

 
 

Preliminary Agenda  

Monday24 May 2021 

Ch 5: Structuring and Drafting the Tender and Contract  9:00 – 11:00 

Break  11:00 - 11:30 

Ch 5: Structuring and Drafting the Tender and Contract 11:30 - 13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Tuesday 25 May 2021 

Chapter 6: Tendering and Awarding the Contract 9:00 – 11:00 

Break  11:00 - 11:30 

Chapter 6: Tendering and Awarding the Contract 11:30-13:00  

Afternoon session : TBD    

Wednesday 26 May 2021 

Chapter 7: Managing the Contract – Strategy, Delivery and 
Commissioning 

9:00 – 11:00 

Break  11:00 - 11:30 

Chapter 7: Managing the Contract – Strategy, Delivery and 
Commissioning 

11:30 - 13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Thursday 27 May 2021 

Chapter 8  Managing the Contract –Operations and Hand-Back 9:00-11:00 

Break 11:00-11:30 

Chapter 8  Managing the Contract –Operations and Hand-Back 11:30-13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    
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Friday 28 May 2021 

General revision of the chapters   9:00-11:00 

Break  11:00-11:30 

General revision of the chapters   11:00-13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Monday 31 May 2021 

Discussion and simulation exercices and exam   9:00-13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Tuesday 1 June 2021 

Discussion and simulation exercices and exam   9:00-13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Wednesday 2 June 2021 

Discussion and simulation exercices and exam   9:00-13:00 

Afternoon session : TBD    

Thursday 3 June 2021 

Discussion and simulation exercices and exam   9:00-13:00 

Friday 4 June 2021 

Recap and exam  9:00-13:00 

Monday 7 June 2021 

General recap  9:00-13:00 


